EAT RINSE
REPEAT

SHARED / SMALL PLATES

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 1
Marinated in buttermilk served with either Fat’s BBQ sauce, Hooter's spicy
sauce or salt & pepper. <

7.5

CORN CHIPS 12
Served with guacamole, blackened corn & tomato salsa.

SMOKED ONION RINGS 10
Served battered with Fat's burger sauce. "

TEMPURA PRAWNS 18.5
With cajun seasoning, chilli, pineapple chilli jom & mayo. GF DF

BUFFALO FRIED CAULIFLOWER 16
With chimichurri sauce & celery sticks. VG

CHEESE CURD & JALAPENO CROQUETTES 16
Panko-crumbed and served with green tomato relish.

MACARONI CHEESE 18.5
With bacon and beef brisket, finished with grilled cheese &

bread crumbs. ¥

BEEF RIBS 35

Served with mash potato, pickles & bourbon BBQ sauce.

BURGERS $20

All burgers served on a house made bun with cos lettuce and pickle

ADD STEAK FRIES AND AIOLI TO YOUR BURGER FOR $6

BEEF BRISKET

With smoked cheese, Fat's burger sauce & onion rings.

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
With bacon & smoked BBQ sauce.

CRUMBED FRIED BRIE
With beetroot relish.

ADD CHEESE SAUCE OR GRAVY TO DIP 5
YOUR BURGER IN

PLATTERS

BIG SKY BEAST BOARD 4-6 PEOPLE 99
Ribs, southern fried chicken, brisket, chorizo sausage, chicken

wings, onion rings, mac & cheese, fries, cheese croquettes, pickles

& dipping sauces.

PIZZA

South Philly style fat crust hand stretched pizza
dough with napoli sauce & mozzarella. """

TOMATO, BASIL & FRIED HALLOUMI “F
PEPPERONI
CHICKEN, BACON, JALAPENO & CREAM CHEESE

MEAT LOVERS WITH FATS BBQ SAUCE

All pizzas can be glutenfree for an added $2

FRIES

All fries served with aioli and tomato

GOLDEN AGRIA STEAK FRIES
CURLY FRIES

MAKE IT DIRTY...

CHEESE, BACON & SOUR CREAM
ADD CHEESE SAUCE OR GRAVY

DAILY DEALS

WEDNESDAYS

$23 half a kilo of pork ribs served with fried
pickles, chips & Fat's barbeque sauce

THURSDAYS

Two for one pizzas

FRIDAYS
$25 Burger & Beer night ©

BBQ SUNDAYS $20 PLATTER

Brisket, ribs, chicken, wings,
bread roll, pickles & fries ©

24
25
23

26

10
10

DRINK
RINSE
REPEAT

ED’S COCKTAILS

LIQUID COCAINE

Liquid Cocaine, sugar syrup, lemon juice with Red Bull

COSMO LADY
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & zesty lime juice

MADAM MOIITO
Bacardi, limes, simple syrup, lime juice & mint

FRENCH MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, raspberry cordial, lime juice, sugar syrup,raspberry
liqueur, pineapple & vanilla vodka

ED’S ESPRESSO

Kahlda, espresso shaken with vodka, coffee & sugar syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, sugar syrup, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice
& passionfruit syrup

MARDI GRAS MARGARITA

Cointreau, tequila, sugar syrup, lime juice & lime wedge

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, sugar syrup, lime juice, Prosecco & soda water

LOOOOOOOONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Long Island, coke, lemon juice & sugar syrup

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey, sugar syrup, lemon juice & egg white

PINA COLADA
Malibu, sugar syrup, lemon juice, coconut & pineapple

CUCUMBER MINT CAIPIRINHA
Bacardi, cucumber, sugar syrup, lime juice, Elderflower liqueur
& mint leaves

JUNGLE BIRD
Bacardi, sugar syrup, lime juice, passionfruit & pineapple juice

ED’S TROPICAL MOCKTAIL
Cucumber, Elderflower syrup, sugar syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice,
soda & half lemonade

25

19

20

20

20

21

20

18

24

18

21

18

20

12



WINE

SPARKLING

MAKERS ANONYMOUS PROSECCO ROSE Vorlrouh
MAKERS ANONYMOUS PROSECCO Herlborovsh
DANIEL LE BRUN Herborouh

G.H MUMM CHAMPAGNE fros

SAUVIGNON BLANC

LEEFIELD STATION Morlborough
ROARING MEG Central Otago

THE KINGS SERIES FAVOUR Merlborough

CHARDONNAY

LEEFIELD STATION Merlborough

CHURCH ROAD MCDONALD SERIES vk’ oy
KINGS SERIES BASTARD Morlborough

AROMATICS

LEEFIELD STATION PINOT GRIS Merlboroush
ROARING MEG PINOT GRIS Cen're! Otoge
TE WHARE RA RIESLING Morlborovsh

ROSE
LEEFIELD STATION Marlborough
CHURCH ROAD GWEN Hovke's Boy

PINOT NOIR

LEEFIELD STATION Morlborough
ROARING MEG Central Otago

TE TERA PINOT NOIR Mortinborough

MERLOT | CABERNET
HUNTAWAY MERLOT CABERNET Hovke's Boy

CHURCH ROAD MCDONALD SERIES MERLOT Hevke's Boy.

SHIRAZ | SYRAH
HUNTAWAY SYRAH Hawke's Bay

13/ 64
13/ 64
89

130

13/ 64
14 / 69
15/74

13/ 64
14 / 69
16 /79

12/ 55
13/ 60
14 / 65

13/ 64
15/74

15/74
17 / 84
79

14 / 69
17 / 84

14 / 69

BREWS ON TAP

SPEIGHT’S GOLD MEDAL ALE

SUMMIT ULTRA

ZEFFER HAZY ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE
EMERSON'’S PILSNER

PANHEAD SANDMAN

ZEFFER CIDER

BOTTLED BREWS

CORONA

STELLA ARTOIS

PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA

STEINLAGER PURE

SPEIGHT’S OLD DARK

STEINLAGER PURE LIGHT %°*

STEINLAGER ZERO °°*

RYDER CYDER BLUSH ULTRA LOW CARB CYDER
RYDER CYDER SKINNY LEMON

RYDER CYDER GINGA

12
12.5
13
13.5
13.5
13

11.5
12
13.5
12
10
10
9.5
12
12
12

EDDIE'S

THE TERRACE




