EAT RINSE REPEAT

SHARED / SMALL PLATES

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS Marinated in buttermilk served with either Fat's BBQ sauce, Hooter's sauce or salt & pepper. GF	17.5 spicy
CORN CHIPS Served with guacamole, blackened corn & tomato salsa.	12
SMOKED ONION RINGS Served battered with Fat's burger sauce. DF, GF V	10
TEMPURA PRAWNS With cajun seasoning, chilli, pineapple chilli jam & mayo. GF DF	18.5
BUFFALO FRIED CAULIFLOWER With chimichurri sauce & celery sticks. VG	16
CHEESE CURD & JALAPENO CROQUETTES Panko-crumbed and served with green tomato relish.	16
MACARONI CHEESE With bacon and beef brisket, finished with grilled cheese & bread crumbs. V*	18.5
BEEF RIBS Served with mash potato, pickles & bourbon BBQ sauce. ^{GF}	35

BURGERS \$20

All burgers served on a house made bun with cos lettuce and pickle GP

ADD STEAK FRIES AND AIOLI TO YOUR BURGER FOR \$6

BEEF BRISKET

With smoked cheese, Fat's burger sauce & onion rings.

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN

With bacon & smoked BBQ sauce.

CRUMBED FRIED BRIE

With beetroot relish.

ADD CHEESE SAUCE OR GRAVY TO DIP 5
YOUR BURGER IN

PLATTERS

BIG SKY BEAST BOARD

4-6 PEOPLE 99

Ribs, southern fried chicken, brisket, chorizo sausage, chicken wings, onion rings, mac & cheese, fries, cheese croquettes, pickles & dipping sauces.

PIZZA

South Philly style fat crust hand stretched pizza dough with napoli sauce & mozzarella. $^{\text{GF}^{+}\,\text{DF}^{+}}$

TOMATO, BASIL & FRIED HALLOUMI ^{GF}

24
PEPPERONI

25
CHICKEN, BACON, JALAPENO & CREAM CHEESE

23
MEAT LOVERS WITH FATS BBQ SAUCE

26

All pizzas can be gluten-free for an added \$2

FRIES

All fries served with aioli and tomato

GOLDEN AGRIA STEAK FRIES GF 10

CURLY FRIES 10

MAKE IT DIRTY...

CHEESE, BACON & SOUR CREAM 6

ADD CHEESE SAUCE OR GRAVY 5

DAILY DEALS

WEDNESDAYS

\$23 half a kilo of pork ribs served with fried pickles, chips & Fat's barbeque sauce GF

THURSDAYS

Two for one pizzas GF*

FRIDAYS

\$25 Burger & Beer night GF*

BBQ SUNDAYS \$20 PLATTER

Brisket, ribs, chicken, wings, bread roll, pickles & fries GF*

DRINK RINSE REPEAT

ED'S COCKTAILS

HOUR COCAINE	
Liquid Cocaine, sugar syrup, lemon juice with Red Bull	25
COSMO LADY Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & zesty lime juice	19
MADAM MOJITO Bacardi, limes, simple syrup, lime juice & mint	20
FRENCH MARTINI Vanilla vodka, raspberry cordial, lime juice, sugar syrup,raspberry liqueur, pineapple & vanilla vodka	20
ED'S ESPRESSO Kahlúa, espresso shaken with vodka, coffee & sugar syrup	20
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, sugar syrup, lime juice, orange juice, pineapple juice & passionfruit syrup	21
MARDI GRAS MARGARITA Cointreau, tequila, sugar syrup, lime juice & lime wedge	20
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, sugar syrup, lime juice, Prosecco & soda water	18
LOOOOOOONG ISLAND ICED TEA Long Island, coke, lemon juice & sugar syrup	24
WHISKEY SOUR Whiskey, sugar syrup, lemon juice & egg white	18
PINA COLADA Malibu, sugar syrup, lemon juice, coconut & pineapple	21
CUCUMBER MINT CAIPIRINHA Bacardi, cucumber, sugar syrup, lime juice, Elderflower liqueur & mint leaves	18
JUNGLE BIRD Bacardi, sugar syrup, lime juice, passionfruit & pineapple juice	20
ED'S TROPICAL MOCKTAIL Cucumber, Elderflower syrup, sugar syrup, lime juice, pineapple juice, soda & half lemonade	12

WINE

MAKERS ANONYMOUS PROSECCO ROSE Mariborough	13 / 64
MAKERS ANONYMOUS PROSECCO Marlborough	13 / 64
DANIEL LE BRUN Marlborough	89
G.H MUMM CHAMPAGNE France	130

SAUVIGNON BLANC

LEEFIELD STATION Marlborough	13 / 64
ROARING MEG Central Otago	14 / 69
THE KINGS SERIES FAVOUR Marlborough	15 / 74

CHARDONNAY

LEEFIELD STATION Marlborough	13 / 64
CHURCH ROAD MCDONALD SERIES Hawke's Bay	14 / 69
KINGS SERIES BASTARD Marlborough	16 / 79

AROMATICS

LEEFIELD STATION PINOT GRIS Marlborough	12 / 55
ROARING MEG PINOT GRIS Central Otago	13 / 60
TE WHARE RA RIESLING Marlborough	14 / 65

ROSÉ

LEEFIELD STATION Marlborough	13 /	64
CHURCH ROAD GWEN Hawke's Bay	15 /	74

PINOT NOIR

LEEFIELD STATION Marlborough	15 / 74
ROARING MEG Central Otago	17 / 84
TE TERA PINOT NOIR Martinborough	79

MERLOT | CABERNET

HUNTAWAY MERLOT CABERNET Hawke's Bay	14 / 69
CHURCH ROAD MCDONALD SERIES MERLOT Hawke's Bay.	17 / 84

SHIRAZ | SYRAH

HUNTAWAY SYRAH Hawke's Bay	14 / 69

BREWS ON TAP

SPEIGHT'S GOLD MEDAL ALE	12
SUMMIT ULTRA	12.5
ZEFFER HAZY ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE	13
EMERSON'S PILSNER	13.5
PANHEAD SANDMAN	13.5
ZEFFER CIDER	13

BOTTLED BREWS

CORONA	11.5
STELLA ARTOIS	12
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA	13.5
STEINLAGER PURE	12
SPEIGHT'S OLD DARK	10
STEINLAGER PURE LIGHT 2.5%	10
STEINLAGER ZERO 0.0%	9.5
RYDER CYDER BLUSH ULTRA LOW CARB CYDER	12
RYDER CYDER SKINNY LEMON	12
RYDER CYDER GINGA	12



NO-ONE GOES THIRSTY OR HUNGRY IN MY JOINT

